
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT METERAGE

Hotham 
Hotham Carver
Cambridge
Melba
Venice
Como
Odeon
Sebastian
Rochester
Stockton
Cromwell

480
570
525
480
600
590
500
500
500
525
530

600
600
550
600
650
620
570
600
570
515
580

1010
1070
980
1020
960
940
860
1020
1020
990
1115

1.5
2

1.8
1.5
2.7
2.5
1.5
1.6
2

1.5
1.8

Product specifications (mm)

DINING CHAIRS

CAMBRIDGEHOTHAM CARVERHOTHAM MELBA

COMO SEBASTIANVENICE ODEON

CROMWELLROCHESTER STOCKTON

Wills Bisgrove P: 03 9815 0111   E: willsfurniture@bigpond.com   willsfurniture.com.au


