



HOTHAM



HOTHAM CARVER



CAMBRIDGE



MELBA



VENICE



COMO



ODEON



SEBASTIAN



ROCHESTER



STOCKTON



CROMWELL

	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	METERAGE
Hotham	480	600	1010	1.5
Hotham Carver	570	600	1070	2
Cambridge	525	550	980	1.8
Melba	480	600	1020	1.5
Venice	600	650	960	2.7
Como	590	620	940	2.5
Odeon	500	570	860	1.5
Sebastian	500	600	1020	1.6
Rochester	500	570	1020	2
Stockton	525	515	990	1.5
Cromwell	530	580	1115	1.8

Product specifications (mm)